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ACCESSORIES: ARGENTA
IP66 STEEL WALL-MOUNTING CABINETS

Description: 316L Stainless steel wall-mounting support.

Reference:

48623

Description:

Accesory type: WALL-MOUNTING SUPPORT

Series compatibility: ARGENTA: GN - ATX - INX. TECNO.

Product compatibility:

Dimensions: -

Materials: Stainless steel

Thickness:

Finish:

Colour:

Degree of protection:

Modules:

Max. Load: 490 kg

MOQ: 1

Supply: Pack of 4 supports.

Codes:

EAN: 8431044146805

Customs tariff number: 85.38.10.00

ETIM 8.0: EC002625

Technical data: Features:

11-mm wall separation They are attached to the rear part of the cabinet vertically or 

horizontally. The support can not be attached vertically on the cabinets: 

GN252015, GN302015, GN303020, GN403020, GN503020, 

GN503025.

PRODUCT END OF LIFE: SUSTAINABILITY:
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It does not require specific recycling operations. RoHS - REACh
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SOPORTE A PARED (Ref.48463)

WALL MOUNTING SUPPORT (Ref.48463)
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POSICIÓN VERTICAL NO COMPATIBLE CON:

* VERTICAL POSITION NOT SUITABLE FOR:

GN252015

GN302015

GN303020

GN403020

GN503020

GN503025

*

Queda terminantemente prohibida la reproducción o divulgación, total o parcial, de este plano sin previa autorización por escrito de I División Eléctrica S.A.
Total or partial reproduction or disclosure of this document is strictly forbidden without the prior written aproval of I Division Electrica S.A.
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